
 

R309X 

 
ACTION SHORTS 

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6203439000 

Available:  IN STOCK Tech: Breathable, Windproof 

Fabric:                                      3032020 270g/m² 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton 

Features:

 
 
 

 Front covered nylon zip with polyester button fastening 

 Patch pocket with tear release flaps  

 Twin needle stitched seams 

 Critical stress bar tacking 

 Expandable waistband 

 Reflective pocket trim 

 Rear patch pockets 

 Deep side pockets 

 Rear ruler pocket 

 Single front pleat 

 Hammer loop 

 Belt loops 
 

USP:  
 

 

 Comfort fit 

 Durable & hardwearing finish 

 Expansion waistband allows for adjustable fit &  
draught protection 

 Fantastic price point 

 Unisex fit 

 Matches R308X 

SIZES 
 

UK                                                           
EU 

S 
 

32 
81 

M  
 

34 
86 

L 
 

36 
91 

XL 
 

38 
97 

2XL 
 

40 
102 

3XL 
 

42 
107 

4XL   
              

44 
112        

Colours: NAVY (533) 
BLACK (BLK) 
GREY (424) 

Wash Instruction 40⁰ - DO NOT BLEACH – DO NOT TUMBLE DRY – IRON 

ON LOW HEAT 

Decoration Type: Embroidery 

Decoration Access: open  

Carton Qty: 20 Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 7 Price :  


