

R309X WORK-GUARD ACTION SHORTS

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6203439000

Available: IN STOCK Tech: Breathable, Windproof

Fabric: 3032020 270g/m² 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

Features:



- Front covered nylon zip with polyester button fastening
- Patch pocket with tear release flaps
- Twin needle stitched seams
- · Critical stress bar tacking
- Expandable waistband
- Reflective pocket trim
- Rear patch pockets
- Deep side pockets
- Rear ruler pocket
- Single front pleat
- Hammer loop
- Belt loops

USP:

OEKO-TEX®
COMPIDENCE IN TEXTILES
STANDARD 100





- Comfort fit
- Durable & hardwearing finish
- Expansion waistband allows for adjustable fit & draught protection
- Fantastic price point
- Unisex fit
- Matches R308X

SIZES		S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	
UK EU		32 81	34 86	36 91	38 97	40 102	42 107	44 112	
Colours:		BLACK	NAVY (533) BLACK (BLK) GREY (424)						
Wash Instruction			40° - DO NOT BLEACH – DO NOT TUMBLE DRY – IRON ON LOW HEAT						
Decoration Type:		Embroi	Embroidery						
Decoration Access:		open	open						
Carton Qty: 20	Pack Qty: 5	SKU: 7	I	Price:					